City of Hartshorne, OK
2022Council Meeting Schedule
All Meeting Scheduled below will begin at 6:30 PM

Meeting Location:

307 S 12th Street, Hartshorne, OK 74547

Monday January 24th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday February 28th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday March 21st PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday April 18th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday May 16th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday June 20th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday July 18th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday August 15th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday September 19th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday October 17th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday November 21st PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday December 19th PWA/Regular Council Meeting
Monday January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday February 21, 2022 Presidents' Day

Friday April 15,2022 Good Friday
Monday May 30, 2022 Memorial Day
Monday July 4, 2022 Independence Day
Monday September 5, 2022 Labor Day
Monday October 10, 2022 Columbus Day

Friday November 11, 2022 Veterans Day

Thursday & Friday | November 24 & 25, 2022 Thanksgiving
Friday & Monday December 23 & 26, 2022 Christmas




